
MP. ID. 

78 

88 

78 

96 

9:3 

19 

13 

'15 

10 

62 

/:' 

29 

:3/ 

19 

1:3 

:3 

39 

31 

3r 1 

i9 

39 

5 

0 

2 

GOVERNMENT OF NCT OF DELHI 
DIRECTORATE OF EDUCATION 
ESTABLISHMENT -II BRANCH 

OLD SECRETARIAT: DELHI - 54 

NO. DE.F.2(5)(19)/E-II/2006/PGT(Female)/ 
	r 0' 
	

Dated : /VV,910 

DRAFT CORRIGENDUM 

Sub: Revised Final Seniority List of Lecturers (Female Seniority No 852 to 2151) 

appointed/promoted between 01/04/1994 to 31/3/2001. 

In partial modification of this office order NO. DE.1{'.2(5)(19)/E-II/2006/PGT (1-,'emale) 

/24197-217 dated 20/07/2009, the following amendment have been proposed to be made in 

the above final seniority list which may be read as appearing in the given list:- 

Addition of Seniority of  Lecturers (Ser No 852 to 2151) (Female)  appointed/ 

promoted between 01/04/1994 to 31/3/2001.  

Snty. 
No. 

Name Cal. D.0.1.3 DOJ 
as 

TGT 

DR 
/ 

DP 

DOR/DOP Subject I 

1182 A Anita Pandita Gen 25/09/1963 DR 26/10/1994 Hindi 19941 

1182 B Verna Kaul Gcn 05/01/1958 DR 28/10/1994 Hindi 19941: 

1182 c Rainu Bhal Gen 23/11/1962 DR 28/10/1994 English 19947; 

1182 D Usha Rani Watial Gen 10/09/.1950 DR 29/10/1.994 Hindi   19641. I 

1182 E Nirja Mehla Gen 01/11/1955 DR 29/10/1994 Political Science 199411 

1182 F Veena Bhatt Gen 08/03/1956 DR 29/10/1994 History 198451 

1182 G Vijay Kumar kaul Gen 30/04/ 1 952 DR 01/11/1994 English 1.9941; 

1182 H indu Khazanchi Gen 12/08/ 1955 DR 01/11/1694 English 199411 

1182 1 1\11111111i Agha Gen 11/09/1957 DR 01/11/1994 Political Science 199412 

— 1182 3 DaisyBagati 19/09/1962 DR 01/11/1994 Home Science 199412 Gen 

1182 K Bimla Kalil Gen 13/05/1954 DR 04/1.1/1994 Political 'Science 19941 I 

1182 L Pyari Raina Gcn 01/01/ 1954 DR 06/11/1994 Hindi 19941 I 

1182---M Kusurn Lala Gen 08/04/1956 DR 07/11/1994 History 199475 

1 182 N Nirmala Kumari1511ar-  Gen 08/07/ 1959 DR 07/11/1994 History 	 -  /5 

1182 0 -- Mahalaxrni Bhatt  Gen 10767/ 1958 DR 08/11/1994 Hindi .199452 

1182 P Sunita Kumari Puttoo Gen 26/06/1962 DR 08/11/1994 Hindi 199412. 

1182 Q Kirti Kumari Gen 06/03/1951 DR 09/11/1994 Hindi 199412 

1182 R Sunita Saraf Gen 07/07/ 1966 DR 09/11/ 1994 Economics 1.99412 

1182 S Veena Jalla Kaul Gen 23/03/1965 DR 10/11/1994 Home Science 199412 

1182 T Rita Kachru Gen 31/03/1953 DR 11/11/1994 Economics 19947.5 

1182 U Neena Kumari Kaul Gen 25/09/1957 DR 11/11/1994 Political Science' 199412. 

1182 V Sangeeta Matoo Gen 08/05/1964 DR 12/11/1994 English 199475; 

Gen 18/03/1964 DR 17/11/1994 
. 	. 

199412 1182 W Aparna Ticku Biology 

1182 X lndra Pandita Gen ^ 15/07/ 1956 DR 19/11/1994 Hindi 1994121 

1182 Y Dr. Parni Khosa Gen 15/02/ 1 962 DR 23/11/1994 Sanskrit 199452: 



EMP. ID. 

143 

29 

51 

39 

)0:3 

9,1 

68 

32 — • 

198 

07 

)18 

90 

44 

63 

47 

24 

87 

I2. 

_ 	 
Snty. 
No. 
Pia 

Name Cat. D.O.B DO) 
as 

TGT 

DR 
/ 

DP 
. 

DOR/DOP Subject 

1182 Z Vijay K,,alari Gen 
. 	. 
Gcn 

Gen 

03/03/1955 DR 26/11/1994 Political Science 19941 

1182 AA Rajni Koul  15/03/1961 DR 05/12/1994 Hindi 19941, 

1182 AB Kalpana Rawal 15/04/1963 DR 11/02/1995 Biology 19950,  

19950 1182 AC Kusum Kaul Gen 04/04/.1955 DR 07/03/1995 Music 

1358 A Savita Pandita Gen 21/03/1961 DR 01/04/1995 Music 19955( 

1358 B Usha Raina Gen 15/09/1.998 DR 03/01/1996 Hindl 19965 

19960( 1358 C Vinay Kumar Vishin Gen 02/03/1966—  DR 01/02/1996 History 

1358 D Anjali Sapru Gcn 05/05/1963 DR 02/02/1996 Music 19967' 

1358 E Dolly Bhan Gen 25/04/1961 DR 20/02/1996 Hindi 19950,  

1358 F Kalpana Kaul Gen 31/03/1964 DR 31/03/1996 Hindi 19960: 

1395 A Pamita Kaw Gen 18/1.1/1.965 DR 01/11/1996 Economics 19960( 

1395 B Ancela Vishen Gen 01/04/1961. DR 15/04/1997 Political Science 19970! 

1395 C Rcnu Malla Gen 20/11/1967 DR 26/07/1997 English 199701 

1395 D Ansuai Koul koul Gen 01/03/1964 DR 30/07/ 1997 History 199701 

1411A Rajni Handoo Gen - 05/09/1959 DR 01/07/1998 Hindi 19980E 

1411B Veena Kaul Hangloo Gen 04/06/1963 DR 05/09/1998 Home Science 19980. 

1411C Vuthoo Rajni Trichal Gen 

Gen 

18/06/1953 DR 04/01/1999 Hindi 199811 

199901 14110 Anjana Kcnue 06/03/1965 DR 26/02/1999 History 

All DDEs/HOS are requested to ensure that objection if any, may be sent to 
Branch of this Directorate duly verified by HOS concerned within 15 days of the issue of 
this draft addendum. 

• 
I '1A)  

(RAJEH KUMAR) 
ADE (GOC) 

NO. DE.F.2(5)(1.9)/E-11/2006/1"GT(Female)/ 	ki  9 2- 	Dated: /q/v 9 C, 

Copy to : 

1. The SpI.DE (Admn), Directorate of Education 
2. All DDEs/Eos concerned, Directorate of Education. 
3. OS (Sectt. Branch), Room No 215, Old Sectt, Delhi. 
4. OS (IT) with request to upload in the "New Link "under the head "PGT Seniority E-ll". 
5. Concerned teacher through HOS. 
6. Guard Pile 

(RAJEH KUMAR) 
ADE (GOC) 


	Page 1
	Page 2

